Ass Dire P.O	ector and T	p: ent Recordation Services of the U.S. Patent Frademark Office x 1450 Iria, VA 22313-1450	RECORDATION FORM PATENTS O		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
Aic	Aanu	ii ia, VA 22515-1450		At	ttorney Docket No. 143563
		cord the attached document. mber of pages including cover sheet	et, attachments, and docume	ent: <u>5</u>	·
1.	A. B.	Name of conveying parties: (1) Dustin J. BREKKE (2) Matthew R. DARASKA (3) Nathaniel J. RADCLIFF Additional name(s) of conveying	E	SRI SI 6-9, W CHUC	nd address of receiving party: PORTS LIMITED VAKINOHAMA-CHO 3-CHOME D-KU, KOBE-SHI GO, JAPAN
3.	Α.	Nature of conveyance:		B. Addition	nal name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐Yes ☑ No
	☑☐B.	Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: (1) October 1 (2) & (3) December			
4.	Α.	Patent Application No. 12/896,		B. Patent N	• •
			Additional numbers attack	hed? 🗌 Yes 🖾 N	(o
	C.	Title of Application: SHAFT	F FITTING SYSTEM	T	
5.	Nar con	ne and address of party to whom c cerning document should be maile	correspondence cd:	6. Total number	of applications and patents involved: 1
	Ņ	ame: Edward P. Walker			narge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 the (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.
	A	OLIFF & BERRIDGE P.O. Box 320850 Alexandria, VA 2232 Phone Number: 703-83 Fax Number: 703-83	0 0-4850 36-6400	8. Credit any ov deposit accou	verpayment or charge any underpayment to ant number 15-0461.
9.	To ori Ed	the best of my knowledge and beli ginal document. ward P. Walker Registration No. 53,	31,450		t and any attached copy is a true copy of the December 17, 2010

PATENT

REEL: 025592 FRAME: 0005

			WORLDWIDE A	ASSIGNMENT	
		(1)	Dustin J. BREKKE		
(1-8)	Insert Name(s)	(2)	Mauhew R. DARASKAVICH		
	of Inventor(s)	(3)	Nathaniel J. RADCLIFFE		
(9)	Insert Name of	each (In consideration of the sum of o	one dollar (\$1.00) and other good sufficiency of which are here	od and valuable consideration paid to by acknowledged, each undersigned
	Assignee	(9)	SRI Sports Limited		
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)	60 Wakinghamash 2 al		
		countre countre includ substit includ grants	nafter designated as the Assigner right, litle and interest for the Unites: in the invention; in all appli- ting any and all provisional, non- tante and reissue application(s), in ing the right to file foreign appli- , such as Letters Patent, certificat	uted States of America as definitions for patent or similar rigoprovisional, divisional, continucluding any application(s) filections under the provisions of test utility models confirmation	ors, assigns and legal representatives, the din 35 U.S.C. §100 and for all other this on the invention, said applications that on, international, confirmation, it in any country based thereon, and any treaty or convention; and it all.
(11)	Insert Identification,	(11)	SHAFT FITTING SYSTEM		ner countries on the invention, known as
	such as Title, Case Number or Foreign		-		
	Application Number	•	ney Docket No. 143563).
		even d	ich the undersigned has (have) e ate herewith or	xecuted an application for pater	nt in the United States of America on
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12)	on		
(13)	Alternative Identification for filed applications	(13)	U.S. Application Serial Number October 1, 2010	12/896,217	
application interference or provide Assigne	separate assignments in c. 2) Each undersigned agrition or grant for the inventioner. 3) Each undersigned agritions of the International (4) Each undersigned agrite in the United States and 5) Each undersigned auti	connection to exect to execute the execute to execute the execute to execute the execute to execute the e	with such applications and grant cute all papers necessary in connicooperate with the Assignee in ecute all papers and documents and notice for protection of Industrial Protection of Industrial Protection all affirmative acts which maccountry in which the Assignee in the Commissioner of the polication(s) to the said Assignee.	s as the Assignee may deem ne ection with any interference whevery way possible in obtaining d perform any act which may be perfy or similar agreements, as be necessary to obtain, main may file a patent application(s), he U.S. Patent and Trademark e. as Assignee of the entire interection with a patent and the contraction of the entire interection with a patent and the contraction of the entire interection.	evidence and going forward with such e necessary in connection with claims tain or confirm a valid grant to the Office and other issuing authorities to
that this	ey the entire interest herein assignment is binding on 6) Each undersigned here	assigned, him and h by grants in order to	is heirs, successors, assigns and I the firm of Oliff & Berringe,	egal representatives. PLC the power to insert on this	ent(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees assignment any further identification United States Patent and Trademark
that this that may Office, I	ey the entire interest hereir assignment is binding on 6) Each undersigned here by be necessary or desirable for recordation of this docu- ln witness whereof, execu-	assigned, him and him by grants in order to intent.	is heirs, successors, assigns and it the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, a comply with the rules of any is: undersigned on the date(s) oppo	egal representatives. PLC the power to insert on this suing authority, including the U site the undersigned name(s).	ent(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees assignment any further identification United States Patent and Trademark
that this that may Office, f	assignment is binding on 6) Each undersigned here be necessary or desirable for recordation of this documents whereof, execution of the condition of the condit	assigned, him and hi by grants in order to ment. ted by the	is heirs, successors, assigns and it the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, to comply with the rules of any is: undersigned on the date(s) oppo Inventor Signature	egal representatives. PLC the power to insert on this suing authority, including the U	ent(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees assignment any further identification United States Patent and Trademark
that this that may Office.	ey the entire interest herein assignment is binding on (6) Each undersigned here be necessary or desirable for recordation of this documents whereoff execution of the condition	assigned, him and him by grants in order to ninent. ted by the	is heirs, successors, assigns and I the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, to comply with the rules of any is: undersigned on the date(s) oppo Inventor Signature Inventor Signature	egal representatives. PLC the power to insert on this suing authority, including the U site the undersigned name(s).	ent(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees assignment any further identification United States Patent and Trademark (SEAL)
that this that may Office. I	assignment is binding on 6) Each undersigned here be necessary or desirable for recordation of this documents whereof, execution of the condition of the condit	assigned, him and him by grants in order to ninent. ted by the	is heirs, successors, assigns and I the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, to comply with the rules of any is: undersigned on the date(s) oppo Inventor Signature Inventor Signature	egal representatives. PLC the power to insert on this suing authority, including the Usite the undersigned name(s).	ent(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees assignment any further identification United States Patent and Trademark (SEAL) (SEAL)
that this that may Office, I	ey the entire interest herein assignment is binding on (6) Each undersigned here be necessary or desirable for recordation of this documents whereoff execution of the condition	assigned, him and heby grants in order to ninent.	is heirs, successors, assigns and I the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, o comply with the rules of any is: undersigned on the date(s) oppo Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature	egal representatives. PLC the power to insert on this suing authority, including the Usite the undersigned name(s).	assignment any further identification Juited States Patent and Trademark (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)

PATENT REEL: 025592 FRAME: 0006

See Attached

Witness Witness

evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/as subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledge to me that he/she/they executed the same it his/her/their authorized capacity(iee), and that be his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. VALERIE L. PITTS	State of California	` ·
On 10 15 100 before me, White Lifts Here insert Native and Table of the Officer personally appeared District Bucklu Name(s) of Signer(s) who proved to me on the basis of satisfactor evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/aer subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledge to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(iees), and that bhis/her/their authorized capacity(iees), and that bhis/her/their authorized capacity(iees), and that bhis/her/their in signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature: With the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent fraudulent removal and realtachment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: With Wild May have the source of Pages: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Signer's Name: Signer's Name: Signer's Name: Signer's Name:	County of OA BANCE.	}
who proved to me on the basis of satisfactor evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/ar subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledge to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that be his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that be his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature: OPTIONAL Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent fraudulent removal and realtachment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: With I may prove valuable to persons relying on the document. Signature: Number of Pages: Number of Pages: Signer's Name: Signer's Name: Signer's Name:	to le la ve	The Alan al all
who proved to me on the basis of satisfactor evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/ar subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledge to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(iee), and that be his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. Commission # 1808314 Notary Public - California formation below is not required by aw, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent fraudulent removal and realization of this form to another document. Place Notary Seal Above	On 10/15/100 before me,	Vilme L. Pith, Motory Viblic
who proved to me on the basis of satisfactor evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/ar subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledge to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that be his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. Commissions # 1808314 Notary Public - California for many County Public - California for same in his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. Certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature: Signature: Signature of Notary Public OPTIONAL OP	personally appeared Dustin J.	Brekher
evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/ar subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledge to me that he/she/they executed the same is his/her/their authorized capacity(iee), and that be his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. VALERIE L. PITTS		Name(s) of Signer(s)
evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/ar subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledge to me that he/she/they executed the same is his/her/their authorized capacity(iee), and that be his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. VALERIE L. PITTS		
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoin paragraph is true and correct. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature: With and official seal. Signature: Signature of Notary Public OPTIONAL Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Will Will Improve Valuable to persons relying on the document. Document Date: Virial Will Improve Valuable to persons relying on the document. Document Date: Virial Will Improve Valuable to persons relying on the document. Document Of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Will Will Improve Valuable to persons relying on the document. Document Date: Virial Will Improve Valuable to persons relying on the document. Document Date: Virial Will Improve Valuable to persons relying on the document. Document Of Attached Document. Document Date: Virial Will Improve Valuable to persons relying on the document. Document Date: Virial Will Improve Valuable to persons relying on the document. Document Date: Virial Will Improve Valuable to persons relying on the document. Document Date: Virial Will Improve Valuable to persons relying on the document. Document Date: Virial Will Improve Valuable to persons relying on the document. Document Date: Virial Will Improve Valuable to persons relying on the document. Document Date: Virial Will Improve Valuable to persons relying on the document. Document Date: Virial Will Improve Valuable to persons relying on the document. Document Date: Virial Will Improve Valuable to persons relying on the document. Document Date: Virial Will Improve Valuable to persons relying on the document. Document Date: Virial Will Improve Valuable to persons relying on the document. Signature: Virial Will Improve Valuable to persons relying on the document.	Commission # 1808314	evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/as subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledge to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the
Signature:	Orange County =	laws of the State of California that the foregoing
Signature:		WITNESS my hand and official seal.
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: While Will Will My In Wall Shaft Code Document Date: 10/15/7.010 Number of Pages: 1 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: 1500 Signer(s) Signer's Name: Signer's Name:		1/1. 10:1
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Will Will Improve Valuable to persons relying on the document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Will Will Improve Valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Will Will Improve Valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Number of Pages: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Mimu Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Signer's Name:	Place Notany Seal Abywa	
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Wind Wild Improved Shaft Code Document Date: 10/15/7-010 Number of Pages: 1 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: 1000 Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Signer's Name: 1000 Signer's N	OPTI	IONAL -
Title or Type of Document: While Wild Injunior Shaft Code Document Date: 10/15/7:010 Number of Pages: 1 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: New Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Signer's Name:	and could prevent traudulent removal a	aw, It may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and reattachment of this form to another document.
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: // LEWC Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Signer's Name:	Description of Attached Document	1 - + 5/1/0/
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Signer's Name:	Title or Type of Document: While U/: A	1. Mujnment. Shift Lode
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Signer's Name:	Document Date: 10/15:17:010	Number of Pages:
Signer's Name: Signer's Name:	Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	lene
Signer's Name: Corporate Officer — Title(s): Individual Partner — Limited General Attorney in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Signer's Name: Corporate Officer — Title(s): Individual Partner — Limited General Top of thumb here Guardian or Conservator Other: Signer Is Representing: Signer's Name: Corporate Officer — Title(s): Individual Partner — Limited General Guardian Opsigner Top of thumb here Opsigner Top of thumb here Signer Is Representing: Signer Is Representing:		
Corporate Officer — Title(s): Individual	Corporate Officer Title/ch	Signer's Name:
Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General ☐ Attorney in Fact ☐ Trustee ☐ Guardian or Conservator ☐ Other: ☐ Signer Is Representing: ☐ Signer Is Representing: ☐ Introvidual ☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General ☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General ☐ Top of thumb here ☐ Guardian or Conservator ☐ Other: ☐ Signer Is Representing: ☐ Signer Is Representing:	individual	
Attorney in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Signer Is Representing: Signer Is Representing:	☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General Top of the make	Partner — L'Timited (1 General
☐ Trustee ☐ Guardian or Conservator ☐ Other: ☐ Other: ☐ Signer Is Representing: ☐ Signer Is Representing:	☐ Attorney in Fact	Attorney in Fact
Guardian or Conservator Other: Signer Is Representing: Signer Is Representing:	□ Trustee	[] Trustee
Other: Signer Is Representing: Signer Is Representing:	Guardian or Conservator	☐ Guardian or Conservator
Signer Is Representing: Signer Is Representing:	□ Other;	□ Other:
	Signer Is Representing:	Signer Is Representing:

PATENT REEL: 025592 FRAME: 0007

			WORLDWIDE A	ASSIGNMENT	
44.65		(1)	Dustin J. BREKKE		,
(1-8)	Insert Name(s)	(2)	Matthew R. DARASKAVICH	(6)	
	of Inventor(s)	(3)	Nathaniel J. RADCLIFFE		# Management Man
				(8)	
		cach	In consideration of the sum of o	ne dollar (\$1.00) and other good sufficiency of which are here	od and valuable consideration paid to by acknowledged, each undersigned
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	SRI Sports Limited		
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)			
	· managesou	,,	6-9, Wakinohama-cho 3-cho	ome, Chuo-ku, Kobe-shi, Hyo	go. Japan
		enure count include substi include grants reexa	mafter designated as the Assignee right, title and interest for the Ur ries: in the invention; in all appli ling any and all provisional, non- tute and reissue application(s), in ling the right to file foreign applic, such as Letters Patent, certificat mination certificates that may be	e) and Assignee's heirs, success tited States of America as defir cations for patent or similar rig provisional, divisional, continu- cluding any application(s) file- cations under the provisions of es, utility models, confirmation	ors, assigns and legal representatives, the dim 35 U.S.C. §100 and for all other this on the invention, said applications nation, international, confirmation, all in any country based thereon, and any trady or convention, and in all the said of t
(11)	Insert Identification,	(11)	SHAFT FITTING SYSTEM	W 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	
	such as Title, Case Number or Foreign	٠	Annual Company of the		
	Application Number	(Alto	mey Docket No. 143563).
		for wl	nich the undersigned has (have) e	xecuted an application for pate	nt in the United States of America on
(12)	Insert Date of	even (late herewith or		
, ,	Signing of	(12)	on		
	Application				, , ,
(13)	Alternative Identification for filed	(13)	U.S. Application Serial Number	12/896,217	
	applications	filed	October 1, 2010		
application application or provide Assigned and to convert that this that may	separate assignments in c 2) Each undersigned agrition or grant for the inventence. 3) Each undersigned agritions of the International 4) Each undersigned agrite in the United States and 5) Each undersigned aut y and all grants resulting agrity the entire interest herein assignment is binding on 6) Each undersigned here	onnection ces to exe ion and to ces to exe Conventio ces to per any other horizes an from said n assigned him and I cby grants in order	with such applications and grant cute all papers necessary in connected and papers and documents and properties and documents and for Protection of Industrial Proform all affirmative acts which me country in which the Assigneer of defences the Commissioner of I application(s) to the said Assigned, and that he has not executed, and the firm of Ouers & Berridge.	s as the Assignee may deem no ection with any interference whevery way possible in obtaining diperform any act which may be perform any act which may be perform any act which may be necessary to obtain, main may file a patent application(s), he U.S. Patent and Trademark e, as Assignee of the entire interd will not execute, any agreem legal representatives.	Mor grant for the invention and also to excessary. The property of the invention and also to excessary. The property of the invention with such the excessary in connection with claims of the extra of the confirm a valid grant to the confirm and other issuing authorities to exest, and covenants that he has full right ent(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees assignment any further identification. United States Patent and Trademark
	In witness whereof, execu	ated by the	undersigned on the date(s) oppo	site the undersigned name(s).	
Date		•	Inventor Signature		(SEAL)
Date	12/15/10		Inventor Signature	Mb Db	(SEAL)
Date	12/15/10		Inventor Signature	1/15/2-	(SEAL)
Date			Inventor Signature		(SEAL)
Date			Inventor Signature		(SEAL)
neither.	This assignment should p then it should be signed be	referably l efore at le	ast two witnesses who also sign h	blic if within the U.S.A. (h) at	J.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If

PATENT REEL: 025592 FRAME: 0008

State of California County of Orange On 12/15/2010 before me, Valuate Peter Insert National And Title of the Officer personally appeared Matthew R. Dimber National And Title of the Officer who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature Signature of Notery Public
On 12/15 10:10 before me, Valuate Letts with and the officer personally appeared Matthew R. Demokratic Letts where and the officer personally appeared Matthew R. Demokratic Letts within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(les), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct. WITNESS my hand and official seal.
On 12/15 10:10 before me, Valuate Letts with and the officer personally appeared Matthew R. Demokratic Letts where and the officer personally appeared Matthew R. Demokratic Letts within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(les), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct. WITNESS my hand and official seal.
personally appeared Mutthu R. Dimble Manne(a) of Signer(s) who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) ie/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct. WITNESS my hand and official seal.
who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) ie/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that be/sbe/they executed the same in hie/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct. WITNESS my hand and official seal.
be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct. WITNESS my hand and official seal.
be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct. WITNESS my hand and official seal.
of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature
Signature
Place Notary Seal Above Signature of Notary Public
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document.
Description of Attached Document Shaft Lit
Title or Type of Document: While Will Assymment 143563
Document Date: 12/15/2010 Number of Pages:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)
Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Other: Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney in Fact Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General General Social Signer's Name: Other: Other: Other: Other: Other:
Signer Is Representing: Signer Is Representing:

© 2007 Nalional Notary Association • 9350 De Solo Ave., P.O. Eox 2402 • Chatsworth, CA 91313-2402 • www.NationalNotary.org Item #5907 Reorder. Call Toll-Free 1-800-876-6827

PATENT REEL: 025592 FRAME: 0009

RECORDED: 12/17/2010